A wide range of process thermostatic steam traps is available to match
almost any application need
YARWAY PROCESS THERMOSTATIC STEAM TRAPS
SERIES 151 AND AV5
GENERAL APPLICATIONS
Ideally suited for use on tubes, coils or heat
exchangers, tanks or vats for heating liquids in
either batch or continuous operation.

flow rate chart. Do not size trap based on end
connections.
HOW TO ORDER
Typical specification
Traps shall be Dual Range type with a
combination of welded stainless steel FTE
thermostatic pilot valve and fluid-dynamic
main valve. Construction shall be forged steel
body and stainless steel bonnet with factory
calibrated, stainless steel internals,
self-adjusting for all pressures to 300 psi
(21 bar). Specify angle or in-line body.
Ordering
Specify trap size and series. Threaded end
connections (socketwelded optional). Repair
kits are interchangeable and are supplied as
sets of matched parts (seat, seat gasket, screen
and preassembled cage assembly).
PRESSURE AND TEMPERATURE RATINGS
(All pressures are gage)
• ASME Class 300
• Max. Design Temp.:	 750°F (400°C)
• Operating Pressure:	 1-300 psi
		  (0.07-21 bar)
• Max. Operating Temp.:	 500°F (260°C)
All SN traps to 200 psi only
151-H high capasity
Pilot and main valve flows
151 standard capasity
Pilot - all series
5
2
1B
7
3
8
6
4
5
7
2
6
5
4
3
1A
8
A
A
B
B
C
C
G
F
151* ¾ (20) 1⅞ (48) 1⅞ (48) 1¾ (44) 2¼ (57) 3 (76) 1.070 (28) ½ (13) 4½ (2.0)
151** ¾ (20) 2⅝ (67) 13/16 (30) 45/16 (110) 2¼ (57) 4 (102) 1.070 (28) ½ (13) 4½ (2.0)
151** 1 (25) 2⅝ (67) 15/16 (33) 4⅝ (118) 2¼ (57) 4 (102) 1.335 (34) ½ (13) 5 (2.3)
YARWAY PROCESS THERMOSTATIC STEAM TRAPS
SERIES 151 AND AV5
DIMENSIONS, in. (mm)
Fig.
No.
Size NPS
(DN) A B C D E F G
Weight
lb. (kg)
D Hex
E
for disassembly
See detail 'S'
D Hex
Flow direction

End connections per ASME B1.20.1 for
threaded ends.
HOW TO ORDER
Typical specifications
The Air Vent shall be a thermostatic type
with a Filled Thermal Element (FTE) actuator
with opening action of plug in a downstream
direction, away from the seat, to provide a
pressure-assisted fail-open operation. The
body and internals shall be of stainless steel.
Ordering
Specify Air Vent size ½", ¾", Series AV-5.
Pressure and temperature ratings
(All pressures in gage)
• Shell:	� ASME Class 600
(PN 100) B16.34
• Max. Operating Pressure: 	600 psi (41 bar)
• Max. Operating Temp.:	 650°F (343°C)
• Max. Test Pressure:	 800 psi (55 bar)
7
A
643 5 12
½ (15) 3 (76) 1¼ (32) 1¼ (32) ¾ (0.3)
¾ (20) 33/16 (81) 1½ (38) 1⅜ (35) 1 (0.5)
YARWAY PROCESS THERMOSTATIC STEAM TRAPS
SERIES 151 AND AV5
DIMENSIONS, in. (mm)
Size
in. (DN)
Dimensions, in.(mm) Weight lb.
(kg)A B C
SERIES AV-5 THERMOSTATIC AIR VENT
C
Dia.
B Hex
across
flats
Flow direction
PARTS AND MATERIALS
Item Part Materials
1 Body ASTM A582 416 Stainless steel
2 Outlet fitting ASTM A582 416 Stainless steel
3 Valve plug AISI 17-4PH Stainless steel
4 Cage assembly AISI 304 Stainless steel
5 Screen AISI 304 Stainless steel
6 Filled thermal element Stainless steel
Neither Emerson, Emerson Automation Solutions, nor any of their affiliated entities assumes responsibility for the selection, use or maintenance of any product.
Responsibility for proper selection, use, and maintenance of any product remains solely with the purchaser and end user.